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NEW ITEMS

117407
532358

473114
121113
121117
111118
113594
117810

121502

118650
121596
119166
762515
111228
119625
103940
779050
110527
121215
117918
117919
117916
662347
740017
746403

Sausage Chorizo Bulk Fontanin
Pork Rib St Louis 2.75 & Down Farmland
Crab Meat Backfin Handy
Spring Roll Vegetable Minh
Egg Roll Chicken Cooked 1.50z Minh
Phyllo Apple Cinn Swirl 50z Grecian
Dough Croissant Multigrain Sweet St
Danish Mini Asst W/ Cocoa Icing Schulstd
Glass Pub Fully Tempered 16 Oz Cardinal
Cheese Mont Jack Triple Pepr Schreiber
Cheese Havarti SI 1 Oz Schreiber
Flour Self Rising Morrison Milling Company
Cheese Alpine Grand Cru Loaf Roth Kase
Juice Naked Berry Blast Pepsico

Cake Mix White Classic Layer
Bean Green Cut Fancy

Oil Coconut White

Tea Conc Green Diet Bib
Relish Processed Sweet
Dressing Pc White Balsamic
Dressing Pc Ranch Buttermilk
Dressing Pc Italian Old Venice
Dressing Honey Mustard
Cheese Cheddar Mild

Cheese Monterey Jack Block

Pinnacle Foods
Del Monte
Ventura Foods
Coca Cola
Bay Valley Foods
Girards
Girards
Girards
Girards
Hilmar

Hilmar

4/5 1b
1/30 Ib

6/1 1b
168/1 oz
144/1.5 oz
4/10 ct
54/3.5 oz
1/120 ct

1/24 ct

12/1 1b
8/24 oz
1/25 Ib

2/6 Ib cw
8/10 oz
12/15.25 oz
6/ #10

1/50 Ib
1/2.5 gal
4/1 gal
48/2 oz
48/2 oz
48/2 oz
48/2 oz
1/40 1b cw
1/401b cw



